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A i (CC) S5 (M)
LA REt LA REt

48 10 10 75,000 75,000
5H 3 13 15,000 90,000
6 A 0 13 0 90,000
78 3 16 45,000 135,000
8A 6 22 66,800 201,800
94 3 25 16,600 218,400
104 2 27 9,000 227,400
118 3 30 19,000 246,400
128 0 30 0 246,400
1R 2 32 15,000 261,400
2H 1 33 10,000 271,400
3A 4 37 45,000 316,400

Hi 37 37 316,400 316,400




